
Sign-In Sheet 

Non-Mandatory Pre-Submittal Meeting 

Dam Improvements Project 

Solicitation No.: PS-00130-SR 

May 18, 2022 – 10:00 AM 

 

 
  

Toni Castillo, Arias & Associates /  tcastillo@ariasinc.com, 210-499-6844 

Tom Cunanan, Stantec/ tom.cunanan@stantec.com, 210-714-9969 

Tami Norton, Ecosystem Planning & Restoration/ tnorton@eprusa.net 

Gurkan Ozgurel, Freese and Nichols, Inc. / gurkan.ozgurel@freese.com,  512-402-8845 

Courtney Salisbury ,  Freese and Nichols, Inc., /courtney.salisbury@freese.com 

Sam Irrinki, Weston Solutions, Inc. / Sam.Irrinki@westonsolutions.com, 512-787-3509 

J.R. Eichelberger, Rock Engineering & Testing Laboratory/  jr@rocktesting.com, 210-495-8000 

Vanessa Rivera, Arias & Associates / rrivera@ariasinc.com,  Inc HUB, SBE, MBE, DBE 

 
Tracy Burns- SAWS, SMWVB Specialist | 210-233-2950 | tracy.burns@saws.org 

Juan Gomez, SAWS, Director - Engineering 

Jonathan Miranda – SAWS, Manager - Contract Administraction 

Michael Boyd – SAWS, Engineering 

Susan Rodriquez -SAWS, Contract Administration, Susan.rodriquez@saws.org , 210-233-3070 
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